Individual Scoring Breakdown:

1st36 36+ Home Road P

Player 1st 2nd 3rd OT Total Games Games

P. Diliberatore 1 1 1

C. Crotty

D. Guenther 3 5 2 10 10 5 5 3
Z. Sanford 1 1 1 1

N. Smith 2 1 2 3 3

R. McGregor 1 2 3 3 3

M. Kelemen 2 2 4 4 1 3

B. McCartney 1 1 1 1

J. Kirkland 1 1 1 1

J. Jenik 3 4 1 8 8 3 5 1
T. Barron 2 1 2 5 5 4 1

C. Douglas 1 1 1 1

A. Raty 3 4 1 8 8 2 6 1
H. Drew 3 1 4 4 3 1

C. Hebig 2 1 3 6 6 2 4

A. Poganski 2 2 4 4 4 1
L. Moore 1 1 1 1

J. Leonard 1 3 3 7 7 5 2 1
S. Kampfer

V. Kolyachonok 17 1 2 2 1 1

M. Szuber 2 1 3 3 3

C. Theisen 1 1 1 1

P. Koch 1 1 1 1

V. Soderstrom 1 4 2 7 7 2 4
M.Onyebuchi

J.Doan 3 4 5 1 13 13 6 7 5

C. Crotty 1 1 1 1

H When...

1-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
5-2-1-1
1-0-0-0
2-1-0-0
2-1-0-0
4-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
5-2-0-0
3-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
5-1-0-0
3-0-0-0
4-0-0-0
2-1-1-0
1-0-0-0
5-2-0-0
0-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
3-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-0-0-1
6-1-0-0
0-0-0-0
9-2-0-0
0-1-0-0



TUCSON ROADRUNNERS MISCELLANEOUS INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

Multiple Point Games

Player

Games Goals

Assists

N

Goals Assists
3 4 2 3

4+

91
43
35
23
11
77
39
24
41
21
13
64
55
52
39
26
22
16

Josh Doan

John Leonard
Aky Raty

Justin Kirkland
Dylan Guenther
Victor Soderstrom
Cameron Hebig
Jan Jenik

Austin Poganski
Milos Keleman
Nathan Smith
Patrick Koch

Max Szuber
Vladislav Kolyachonok
Hunter Drew
Travis Barron

Ben McCartney
Ryan McGregor
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Special Teams

Player

P Goals

Assists

Shorthanded

Points Goals Assists

11
91
13
43
35
24
77
23
55
64
12
41
39

Dylan Guenther
Josh Doan
Nathan Smith
John Leonard
Aky Raty

Jan Jenik

Victor Soderstrom
Justin Kirkland
Max Szuber
Patrick Koch
Milos Kelemen
Austin Poganski
Cameron Hebig
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2023-2024 Regular Season Tucson Roadrunners Highs and Lows

bold indicates team record set this season

TEAM
Scoring:
Most goals-game:
Most goals-period:
Most goals allowed-game:
Most goals allowed-period:
Most goals combined (both teams)-game
Largest margin of victory:
Largest margin of defeat:
Most power play goals-game:
Most power play attempts-game:
Most power play goals allowed-game:
Most power play attempts allowed-game:
Most power play goals-period:
Most power play goals allowed-period:
Best power play efficiency
Best penalty kill efficiency
Most short-handed goals-game:
Most short-handed goals allowed-game:
Shots:
Most shots-game:
Most shots-period:
Most shots-overtime period:
Most shots allowed-game:
Most shots allowed-period:
Most shots allowed-overtime period:
Fewest shots-game:
Fewest shots-period:
Fewest shots-overtime period:
Fewest shots allowed-game:
Fewest shots allowed-period:
Fewest shots allowed-overtime period:
Penalties:
Most penalty minutes-game:
Most penalty minutes against-game:
Most penalties combined (both teams)-game
Streaks:
Longest win streak-overall
Longest win streak-home
Longest win streak-road
Longest regulation losing streak-overall
Longest regulation losing streak-home
Longest regulation losing streak-road
Longest point earned streak-overall
Longest point earned streak-home
Longest point earned streak-road
Longest winless streak-overall
Longest winless streak-home
Longest winless streak-road

INDIVIDUAL
Most goals-game
Most assists-game
Most points-game
Most power play goals-game
Most short-handed goals-game
Most shots on goal-game
Highest plus/minus
Lowest Plus/Minus
Most penalty minutes-game
Most penalty minutes-period
Most saves by a goalie-game
Most saves by a goalie-period

IND. STREAKS
Longest point scoring streak
Longest goal scoring streak:
Longest assist scoring streak:
Longest Goaltender Win Streak

MISCELLANEOUS
Fastest goal to start-game:
Fastest goal allowed to start-game
Fastest goal to start-period:
Fastest goal allowed to start-period
Fastest consecutive goals:
Fastest consecutive goals against:
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2-for-3
6-for-6
2
1

49
18
2
48
22

4
38
66
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1:34
211
47

1:05

:59

12/20/123 vs. SJ

3x 12/1/23 Vs SJ, 12/2/23 vs. SJ, 12/15/23 VS ABB
2x 12/16/23 vs Abbotsford, 12/20/23 vs. SJ
11/18/23 vs CVF

12/20/23 vs. SJ (TUC-8, SJ-6)

12/15/23 Vs ABB

4x last 12/16/23 vs Abbotsford

2X 12/1/23 Vs SJ, 12/20/23 vs. SJ

Four Times, Most Recently 12/1/23

2X 11/26/23 @ HSK, 12/20/23 vs. SJ
10/27/23 vs. BAK

Multiple Times

Multiple Times

12/20/23 vs. SJ, 12/30/23 Vs S

11/8/23 @ ONT

12/15/23 Vs ABB

11/4/23 vs. CHI (N. Sucese)

11/12/23 @ CVF
11/12/23 @ CVF (2nd)
11/26/23 @ HSK
11/12/23 @ CVF
12/29/23 Vs CV
11/26/23 @ HSK
10/14/23 @ TEX
11/17/23 vs. CVF
12/22/23 @ BAK
1/5/24 @ CHI

1/5/24 @ CHI

11/8/23 @ ONT, 12/22/23 @ BAK

11/26/23 @ HSK
10/28/23 vs. BAK
10/28/23 vs. BAK

12/20/23-12/30/23

12/1/23-12/15/23

12/9/23-12/23/23
10/27/23-10/28/23, 1/3/24-1/5/24
10/27/23-10/28/23

1/3/24-1/5/24

11/25/23-12/2/23, 12/20/23-12/30/23
12/1/23-12/15/23

12/9/23-12/23/23

2x 10/27/23-10/28/23, 11/17/23-11/18/23, 1/3/24-1/5/24
2x 10/27/23-10/28/23, 11/17/23-11/18/23
1/3/24-1/5/24

2x T.Barron (12/2/23 vs.SJ),A.Raty12/20/23 vs.SJ
Justin Kirkland, 11/4/23 vs. CHI

J. Kirkland (04) 11/4/23 A. Raty (3-1) 12/20/23, D. Guenther (2:2) 12/22/23
Josh Doan (2x)MJan JenikAJohn Leonard/Dylan Guenther
12/15/23 vs. ABB

Josh Doan 12/1/23 Vs SJ

Multtiple players

Multiple players

Travis Barron (10/28/23 vs. BAK)

Travis Barron (10/28/23 vs. BAK)

Matt Villalta (10/14/23 @ TEX)

Matt Villalta (10/14/23 @ TEX)

Smith (10/24/23-11/12/23), Guenther (11/4-11/21)
John Leomard

Multiple players, current-Aky Raty

MattVillalta 2x (11/3/23-11/12/23),11/25/23-121/23

12/1/23 Vs SJ (Josh Doan)

Marian Studenic (10/21/23 vs. CV)
D.Guenther (10/24/23 vs. SD)V .soderstrom (11/4/23 vs. CHI)
Cale Fleury (10/21/23 vs. CV)

12/29/23 Vs CV (Kelemen, Leonard)
Wanner/Malone 10/27 Vs BAK
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All-Time

5/1/2021 @ SD, 12/17/22 @ SD
12/17/22 @ SD
5/16 /21 Vs ONT
3/31/17 vs. SD, 5/16 /21 Vs ONT
4/9/21 @ SD
12/21/19 Vs ONT
1/25/2017 Vs SD
12/13/22 vs. CV
11/11/17 vs. BAK

2/11/17 @ TEX, 11/17/18 @ SD, 11/9/19 vs. STK. 2/7/2022 @ ABE

10/28/17 vs. IA
12/28/16 @ STK, 3/2/18 @ Cleveland
11/17/18 @ SD, 11/9/19 vs. STK

12/12/2019 vs. COL
23 times

1/19/18 @ SA
3/5/2021 Vs TEX
3/7/2020 @ CHI
3/11/17 vs. ONT
3/12/17@ ONT
2/12/19 @ SJ, 2/26 @ COL, 3/29/23 @ SD
3/10/18 vs. TEX
11/30/18 @ SD
Several Times
3/10/18 vs. TEX
11/2/22 @ CGY
Most Recent: 2/21/20 vs. STK

10/29/22 @ SJ
10/29/22 @ SJ
10/29/22 @ SJ

12/3 - 12/21 (2019)
11/8-12/21 (2019)
12/16 - 1/10 (2017-18)

10/21 - 11/18 (2016), 10/14 - 11/11 (2017)
10127117 - 11724117, 118119 - 12/21/19, 1/24/23-3/4/23
3/2 - 3/24 (2018)

2/4 - 3/25 (2017), 1/25 - 3/9, 2019
1/6 - 2/17 (2017)

Mike Carcone 4/9/21 Vs SD

Carter Camper @ CLE (3/2/18)

4 tmes, mostrecently Matias Maccelli11/12/21 Vs ONT
Mario Kempe @ CLE (3/2/18)

Several Times

Mike Carcone vs SD 4/9/21

Boko Imama 3/11/23 @ MIL, Jan Jenik 12/3/22 vs SJ
K. Capobianco 11/2/2018 @ COL, B. Imama 3/11/23 @ MIL
Marek Langhamer vs. ONT (3/11/17)

Mike Carcone 12/17/22-1/31/23

Brendan Perlini (11/5 - 11/27, 2016)

M. Bunting (12/14/19-1/10/20), M. Carcone 12/17/22-1/14/23
lvan Prosvetov (11/2 - 12/28)

Adam Cracknell 11/12/22 vs. CV

Adam Cracknell 11/12/22 vs. CV
Matthew Phillips (12/28/2018 vs. STK)
L. Dauphin/M. Carcone 12/17/22 @ SD
1/11/19 vs. CHI



